

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M.R. Malik & Ors. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

13/04/2023	Mr. Alok Kumar Dewangan, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, P.L. for the State/respondent. List this appeal in the week commencing 19th June, 2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Vasant