

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.130 of 2002

M.R. Malik **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

23.06.2023	Mr. Keshav Dewangan and Mr. Manoj Mishra, counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, G. A. for the State. As prayed by Mr. Dewangan, post this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	