

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. Malik & Ors. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

06.03.2024	Mr. Keshav Dewangan, counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondent. As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	