

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. Malik **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

30/04/2024	Mr. Keshav Dewangan, Mr. Alok Dewangan and Mr. Anuj Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the respective appellants. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy.G.A. for the State. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	