

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 130 of 2002****M. R. MALIK and OTHERS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

21/08/2024	Mr. Manoj Mishra, Advocate for Appellant No.8. The appeal is already abated on behalf of Appellant No.6. None for other Appellants. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent. The case could not be heard today due to the unavailability of the appellants' counsel List the matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
<i>Shubham</i>	