



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. MALIK **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

23/09/2024	Mr. Vikash A. Shrivastava, Advocate for Appellants No. 1, 3, 4, 5, 7 & 9. Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra, Advocate for Appellant No. 8. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy.A.G. for the State/Respondent. Registry is directed to prepare the paper book in five sets as per the provisions prescribed in the Rule 177 of The High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. List this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	