



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. MALIK **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10.03.2025	None for the appellant/s. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Dy. G.A., learned counsel for the respondent/s. List this case in the week commencing 24th March, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H. Ansari	