



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. MALIK (Died) Through Lrs. **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

25.07.2025	List the case for final disposal in motion on 07.11.2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	