



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. MALIK (Died) Through Lrs. **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

16/01/2026 Jyoti	Mr. Vikash Shrivastava, Counsel for Appellants No. 1,2,4 to 7 and Mr. Alok Dewangan, Counsel for Appellant No. 9. Mr. Anand Gupta, Dy. G.A. for the State. On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the case on <u>21.01.2026.</u> Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
--------------------------------	--