



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 130 of 2002

M. R. Malik (Died) Through Lrs. & Ors **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

21/01/2026	Mr. Keshav Dewanga, Mr. Alok Kumar Dewangan and Mr. Vikash A. Shrivastava, learned counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Anand Gupta, learned Dy.G.A. for the State/respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, the matter is adjourned for four weeks. List the case after four weeks. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	